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Northeast Regional - Van Cortlandt Park - Bronx, New York
Saturday, November 26th, 2022
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HELFAND, Acadia
CASAS, Kaitlyn
LENHART, Maura
KOCHANSKI, Payton
DILL, Emily

JOS, Grace
GAUTHIER, Rebecca
KUREY, Marley
WEEMS, Lucy
PARRISH, Felicity
BRIGHTMAN, Kayla
TAWFIQ, Muniratu
ANINOS, Peyton
DEMPSEY, Natalie
ELLIS, Marwa
MCCULLAGH, Kate
HOVER, Sarah
STUM, Abby
MCGLINCHEY, Kylie
RITTENHOUSE, Julianna

Grade
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811
539

Senior Girls
Bib # Hometown
402 Astoria, NY
439 New Rochelle, NY
508 Center Valley, PA
817 Westfield, NJ
169 Uxbridge, MA
467 Port Jefferson Station, NY
270 Sykesville, MD
229 Gaithersburg, MD
203 Bethesda, MD
509 Center Valley, PA
231 ljamsville, MD
412 Bronx, NY
370 Ridgewood, NJ
218 Frederick, MD
854 Brooklyn, NY
423 Forest Hills, NY
385 Swedesboro, NJ
219 Frederick, MD

New Market, MD
Lancaster, PA

Time

20:38.9
21:10.3
21:16.4
21:24.8
21:57.2
22:44.3
23:35.1
23:49.1
23:51.8
24:23.9
24:43.5
24:50.3
25:20.2
25:42.0
25:50.8
25:53.2
25:54.9
26:36.4
29:21.8
30:21.9



